L oudon Park & Recreation

Adult Basketball 2026

For information on cancellations due to weather / road conditions please call the Loudon Parks & Recreation

Department at (865)458-7525.

Schedules available online at www.Loudonparks.com.

Like us on Facebook...

GAME TIME IS FORFEIT TIME!

JERSEYS ARE REQUIRED!

Sunday 1/4/2026 Loudon Elementary School
12:30pm Le Buckets. at
1:30pm Wild Wood a
2:30pm Half- Court Heroes a
3:30pm Shake & Bake. at
4:30pm Shootin' Blanks at
5:30pm Nightmares a
6:30pm Brett's Rejects at
7:30pm 99 Overal a
Sunday 1/11/2026 Loudon Elementary School
12:30pm Rust Buckets a
1:30pm The Buckets a
2:30pm The Squad a
3:30pm Tenacious D at
4:30pm Back Street Boys at
5:30pm Bricklayers at
6:30pm Relentless a
7:30pm Chum Buckets a
Sunday 1/18/2026 Loudon Elementary School
12:30pm Brett's Rejects at
1:30pm Le Buckets. a
2:30pm Wild Wood at
3:30pm Tenacious D at
4:30pm Nightmares at
5:30pm Shootin' Blanks a
6:30pm 99 Overal a
7:30pm Shake & Bake. at
Sunday 2/8/2026 Loudon Elementary School
12:30pm Half- Court Heroes at
1:30pm Shootin' Blanks a
2:30pm Back Street Boys at
3:30pm Chum Buckets at
4:30pm Rust Buckets a
5:30pm The Buckets a
6:30pm Relentless a
7:30pm Bricklayers at

February 02, 2026

Back Street Boys
Bricklayers

Rust Buckets
Chum Buckets
The Buckets
Relentless
Tenacious D

The Squad

Shootin' Blanks
Le Buckets.

Brett's Regjects
Nightmares

Wild Wood
Shake & Bake.
Half- Court Heroes
99 Overal

Chum Buckets
Rust Buckets

The Buckets

The Squad

Half- Court Heroes
Relentless
Bricklayers

Back Street Boys

Wild Wood
Le Buckets.
Tenacious D
Nightmares
99 Overal
Brett's Regjects
Shake & Bake.
The Squad

Page 1 of 2



Sunday

12:30pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4.30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm

Sunday

12:30pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4.30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm

Sunday

12:30pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm

Sunday

12:30pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm

February 02, 2026

2/15/2026

2/22/2026

L oudon Park & Recreation

99 Overal
Brett's Regjects
Chum Buckets
Tenacious D
Shake & Bake.
The Squad
Nightmares
Wild Wood

The Buckets

Rust Buckets

Half- Court Heroes
Le Buckets.
Bricklayers
Shootin' Blanks
Back Street Boys
Relentless

Loudon Elementary School

Rust Buckets

Back Street Boys
Chum Buckets
The Squad
Bricklayers

Half- Court Heroes
The Buckets
Relentless

Loudon Elementary School

Tenacious D
Shake & Bake.
Nightmares
Brett's Rgjects
Wild Wood
Le Buckets.
The Squad

99 Overal

Loudon Elementary School

Loudon Elementary School

Adult Basketball 2026

R R R

Rl

Relentless

Rust Buckets
Bricklayers

The Buckets

Half- Court Heroes
Back Street Boys
Le Buckets.
Shootin' Blanks

The Squad
Tenacious D
99 Overal
Wild Wood
Nightmares
Shake & Bake.
Chum Buckets
Brett's Regjects

Wild Wood

99 Overal
Tenacious D
Nightmares
Brett's Rejects
Shootin' Blanks
Shake & Bake.
Le Buckets.

Bricklayers

Rust Buckets
Shootin' Blanks
Back Street Boys
Relentless

Half- Court Heroes
Chum Buckets
The Buckets

Page 2 of 2



