

# Loudon Park & Recreation

## Adult Basketball 2026

For information on cancellations due to weather / road conditions please call the Loudon Parks & Recreation Department at (865)458-7525.

Schedules available online at [www.Loudonparks.com](http://www.Loudonparks.com).

Like us on Facebook...

GAME TIME IS FORFEIT TIME!

JERSEYS ARE REQUIRED!!

---

Sunday	1/4/2026	Loudon Elementary School	
12:30pm	Le Buckets.	at	Back Street Boys
1:30pm	Wild Wood	at	Bricklayers
2:30pm	Half- Court Heroes	at	Rust Buckets
3:30pm	Shake & Bake.	at	Chum Buckets
4:30pm	Shootin' Blanks	at	The Buckets
5:30pm	Nightmares	at	Relentless
6:30pm	Brett's Rejects	at	Tenacious D
7:30pm	99 Overall	at	The Squad

Sunday	1/11/2026	Loudon Elementary School	
12:30pm	Rust Buckets	at	Shootin' Blanks
1:30pm	The Buckets	at	Le Buckets.
2:30pm	The Squad	at	Brett's Rejects
3:30pm	Tenacious D	at	Nightmares
4:30pm	Back Street Boys	at	Wild Wood
5:30pm	Bricklayers	at	Shake & Bake.
6:30pm	Relentless	at	Half- Court Heroes
7:30pm	Chum Buckets	at	99 Overall

Sunday	1/18/2026	Loudon Elementary School	
12:30pm	Brett's Rejects	at	Chum Buckets
1:30pm	Le Buckets.	at	Rust Buckets
2:30pm	Wild Wood	at	The Buckets
3:30pm	Tenacious D	at	The Squad
4:30pm	Nightmares	at	Half- Court Heroes
5:30pm	Shootin' Blanks	at	Relentless
6:30pm	99 Overall	at	Bricklayers
7:30pm	Shake & Bake.	at	Back Street Boys

Sunday	2/8/2026	Loudon Elementary School	
12:30pm	Half- Court Heroes	at	Wild Wood
1:30pm	Shootin' Blanks	at	Le Buckets.
2:30pm	Back Street Boys	at	Tenacious D
3:30pm	Chum Buckets	at	Nightmares
4:30pm	Rust Buckets	at	99 Overall
5:30pm	The Buckets	at	Brett's Rejects
6:30pm	Relentless	at	Shake & Bake.
7:30pm	Bricklayers	at	The Squad

# Loudon Park & Recreation

## Adult Basketball 2026

Sunday	2/15/2026	Loudon Elementary School		
	12:30pm	99 Overall	at	Relentless
	1:30pm	Brett's Rejects	at	Rust Buckets
	2:30pm	Chum Buckets	at	Bricklayers
	3:30pm	Tenacious D	at	The Buckets
	4:30pm	Shake & Bake.	at	Half- Court Heroes
	5:30pm	The Squad	at	Back Street Boys
	6:30pm	Nightmares	at	Le Buckets.
	7:30pm	Wild Wood	at	Shootin' Blanks
Sunday	2/22/2026	Loudon Elementary School		
	12:30pm	The Buckets	at	The Squad
	1:30pm	Rust Buckets	at	Tenacious D
	2:30pm	Half- Court Heroes	at	99 Overall
	3:30pm	Le Buckets.	at	Wild Wood
	4:30pm	Bricklayers	at	Nightmares
	5:30pm	Shootin' Blanks	at	Shake & Bake.
	6:30pm	Back Street Boys	at	Chum Buckets
	7:30pm	Relentless	at	Brett's Rejects
Sunday	3/1/2026	Loudon Elementary School		
	12:30pm	Rust Buckets	at	Wild Wood
	1:30pm	Back Street Boys	at	99 Overall
	2:30pm	Chum Buckets	at	Tenacious D
	3:30pm	The Squad	at	Nightmares
	4:30pm	Bricklayers	at	Brett's Rejects
	5:30pm	Half- Court Heroes	at	Shootin' Blanks
	6:30pm	The Buckets	at	Shake & Bake.
	7:30pm	Relentless	at	Le Buckets.
Sunday	3/8/2026	Loudon Elementary School		
	12:30pm	Tenacious D	at	Bricklayers
	1:30pm	Shake & Bake.	at	Rust Buckets
	2:30pm	Nightmares	at	Shootin' Blanks
	3:30pm	Brett's Rejects	at	Back Street Boys
	4:30pm	Wild Wood	at	Relentless
	5:30pm	Le Buckets.	at	Half- Court Heroes
	6:30pm	The Squad	at	Chum Buckets
	7:30pm	99 Overall	at	The Buckets